
Day Date Event Add'l Day Date Event Add'l Day Date Event Add'l
Mon 2024-04-01 Wed 2024-05-01 Sat 2024-06-01 Clare Island - Ruffian Feeder Race
Tue 2024-04-02 Thu 2024-05-02 Club Pursuit Race White Sail - Food Starts P1 Sun 2024-06-02 Club Round Clare Island Race (KOI) A
Wed 2024-04-03 Fri 2024-05-03 Mon 2024-06-03
Thu 2024-04-04 Sat 2024-05-04 Tue 2024-06-04
Fri 2024-04-05 Sun 2024-05-05 Wed 2024-06-05
Sat 2024-04-06 Mon 2024-05-06 Thu 2024-06-06 Keelboat Summer Series prises & TryS. joins 5
Sun 2024-04-07 Tue 2024-05-07 Try Sailing Start - Land Based Lecture Fri 2024-06-07
Mon 2024-04-08 Wed 2024-05-08 Sat 2024-06-08
Tue 2024-04-09 Thu 2024-05-09 Keelboat Racing Spring Series 1 Sun 2024-06-09
Wed 2024-04-10 Fri 2024-05-10 Mon 2024-06-10
Thu 2024-04-11 Sat 2024-05-11 Tue 2024-06-11
Fri 2024-04-12 Cruiser Fleet Lift in Rosmoney Sun 2024-05-12 Ruffian 'Training May' - For Ruffian Crews Wed 2024-06-12 WIORA Foynes Sailing Club
Sat 2024-04-13 Cruiser Fleet Lift in Rosmoney Mon 2024-05-13 Thu 2024-06-13 Keelboat Summer Series     WIORA FSC 1
Sun 2024-04-14 Tue 2024-05-14 Try Sailing with designated Skippers. Fri 2024-06-14 WIORA Foynes Sailing Club
Mon 2024-04-15 Wed 2024-05-15 Sat 2024-06-15 WIORA Foynes Sailing Club
Tue 2024-04-16 Thu 2024-05-16 Keelboat Racing Spring Series 2 Sun 2024-06-16
Wed 2024-04-17 Fri 2024-05-17 Mon 2024-06-17
Thu 2024-04-18 Sat 2024-05-18 Tue 2024-06-18 Junior Dinghy Racing
Fri 2024-04-19 Sun 2024-05-19 Cruise to Newport H.T. 16:00 Wed 2024-06-19

Ruffian 'Training May' - For Ruffian Crews
Sat 2024-04-20 Ruffian Lift In - Rosmoney / Westport Mon 2024-05-20 Thu 2024-06-20 Keelboat Racing Summer Series 2

Club Clean Up in prep for season Tue 2024-05-21 Try Sailing with designated Skippers. Fri 2024-06-21
Sun 2024-04-21 Ruffian Lift In - Rosmoney / Westport Wed 2024-05-22 Sat 2024-06-22
Mon 2024-04-22 Thu 2024-05-23 Keelboat Racing Spring Series 3 Sun 2024-06-23
Tue 2024-04-23 Fri 2024-05-24 Mon 2024-06-24
Wed 2024-04-24 Sat 2024-05-25 VHF course (open to members) Tue 2024-06-25 Junior Dinghy Racing
Thu 2024-04-25 Cruiser Shakedown - Bar open, No food Sun 2024-05-26 First Aid afloat course (open to members) Wed 2024-06-26

Ruffian 'Training May' - For Ruffian Crews
Fri 2024-04-26 Mon 2024-05-27 Thu 2024-06-27 Keelboat Racing Summer Series 3
Sat 2024-04-27 National Powerboat Cert (open to members) Tue 2024-05-28 Try Sailing with designated Skippers. Fri 2024-06-28
Sun 2024-04-28 National Powerboat Cert (open to members) Wed 2024-05-29 Sat 2024-06-29 Inishturk W/e
Mon 2024-04-29 Thu 2024-05-30 Keelboat Racing Spring Series 4 Sun 2024-06-30 Round Inish Turk (KOI) B
Tue 2024-04-30 Fri 2024-05-31

Day Date Event Add'l Day Date Event Add'l Day Date Event Add'l
Mon 2023-07-01 Junior Sailing Course week 1 Thu 2024-08-01 Keelboat Racing Autumn Series 1 Sun 2024-09-01 Newport Cruise
Tue 2023-07-02 Junior Dinghy Racing Fri 2024-08-02 Mon 2024-09-02
Wed 2023-07-03 Sat 2024-08-03 Boffin W/e Food in Murrays Tue 2024-09-03
Thu 2023-07-04 Keelboat Summer Series & Prize Giving 4 Sun 2024-08-04 Novelty Event, BBQ, & Awarding KOI D Wed 2024-09-04
Fri 2023-07-05 Mon 2024-08-05 Thu 2024-09-05 Club Pursuit Race - White Sails P3
Sat 2023-07-06 Tue 2024-08-06 Junior Dinghy Racing Fri 2024-09-06
Sun 2023-07-07 Naming of Committee Boat & Club Raffle Wed 2024-08-07 Sat 2024-09-07 Ruffian National Team Racing - Dublin DMYC
Mon 2023-07-08 Junior Sailing Course week 2 Thu 2024-08-08 Keelboat Racing Autumn Series 2 Sun 2024-09-08 Ruffian National Team Racing - Dublin DMYC
Tue 2023-07-09 Junior Dinghy Racing Fri 2024-08-09 Mon 2024-09-09
Wed 2023-07-10 Sat 2024-08-10 Tue 2024-09-10
Thu 2023-07-11 Keelboat Racing EXCL. Sun 2024-08-11 Club Cruise Wed 2024-09-11
Fri 2023-07-12 Ruffian National Championship NYC DL DMYC Mon 2024-08-12 Thu 2024-09-12
Sat 2023-07-13 Ruffian National Championship NYC DL DMYC Tue 2024-08-13 Junior Dinghy Racing Fri 2024-09-13
Sun 2023-07-14 Ruffian National Championship NYC DL DMYC Wed 2024-08-14 Sat 2024-09-14
Mon 2023-07-15 Junior Sailing Course week 3 Thu 2024-08-15 Keelboat Racing Autumn Series 3 Sun 2024-09-15 Ruffian end of Season
Tue 2023-07-16 Junior Dinghy Racing Fri 2024-08-16 Mon 2024-09-16
Wed 2023-07-17 Sat 2024-08-17 Ruffian Western Championship TBC Tue 2024-09-17
Thu 2023-07-18 Keelboat Racing Autumn Series 5 Sun 2024-08-18 Ruffian Western Championship TBC Wed 2024-09-18
Fri 2023-07-19 Mon 2024-08-19 Thu 2024-09-19
Sat 2023-07-20 Adult Dinghy Course ADC1 Tue 2024-08-20 Junior Dinghy Racing Fri 2024-09-20 Cruiser Fleet Lift Out Rosmoney
Sun 7/21/2023 Clew Bay Race (KOI) C Wed 2024-08-21 Sat 2024-09-21 Cruiser Fleet Lift Out Rosmoney
Sun 2023-07-21 Adult Dinghy Course ADC1 Thu 2024-08-22 Keelboat Racing Autumn Series 4 Sun 2024-09-22 Ruffian Round Inislyre Race (2 Rounds)
Mon 2023-07-22 Junior Sailing Course week 4 Fri 2024-08-23 Mon 2024-09-23
Tue 2023-07-23 Junior Dinghy Racing Sat 2024-08-24 Club Regatta Juniors Tue 2024-09-24
Wed 2023-07-24 Sun 2024-08-25 Club Regatta Seniors incl Lady Helm race Wed 2024-09-25
Thu 2023-07-25 Club Pursuit Race - White Sails P2 Mon 2024-08-26 Thu 2024-09-26
Fri 2023-07-26 Tue 2024-08-27 Fri 2024-09-27
Sat 2023-07-27 Adult Dinghy Course ADC2 Wed 2024-08-28 Sat 2024-09-28 Ruffian Lift Out - Rosmoney
Sun 2023-07-28 Adult Dinghy Course ADC2 Thu 2024-08-29 Keelboat Autumn Series & Prize Giving 5 Sun 2024-09-29 Ruffian Lift Out - Westport
Mon 2023-07-29 Fri 2024-08-30 Sat 2024-10-05 Winterisation of Club 
Tue 2023-07-30 Junior Dinghy Racing Sat 2024-08-31 Sat October Laying Up Supper Venue TOA
Wed 2023-07-31 Sun 2024-12-01 Provisional 2024 AGM date

Sat 2024-12-14 Committee Dinner Savior Fare

*April 2024 *May 2024 *June 2024

*July 2024 *August 2024 *September 2024


